Contents

LIST OF FIGURES
LIST OF MAPS
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

Introduction

PART I “Old” World Dimensions and the First Wave
1 Antiquity

Egypt

Egypt and the South

Nubian Ascendancy

Africans in the Graeco-Roman World
Suggestions for Further Reading

2 Africans and the Bible

Egypt and Nubia in the Bible

Africans and Origins

The Queen of Sheba

Beta Israel

The “Ethiopian” Eunuch and the Call to Christianity
Suggestions for Further Reading

3 Africans and the Islamic World
Golden Lands
Pilgrims and Scholars
The Enslaved
Iberia

Gomez, Michael A.
Reversing sail

page xi
Xiii
XV

I1
13
14
15
19
21

21
23
26
28
29
31

32
33
37
38
43

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Luzern



India and Pakistan 47

Turkey and Iran 48
The Image of the African in the Islamic World 50
Slavery’s Aftermath 55
Suggestions for Further Reading 57

PART II “New” World Realities and Diaspora’s

Second Wave (to 1945) 61

4 Transatlantic Moment and the Dawn of Modernity 63
Reconquista 65
Scope of the Trade 67
African Provenance 70
Belly of the Whale 78
Suggestions for Further Reading 87

5 Enslavement 90
Africans in Renaissance Europe 91
Enslavement in the Americas 94
Suggestions for Further Reading 119

6 Asserting the Right to Be 123
Armed Revolt and Autonomous Space 124
Everyday/way Resistance 136
Facing the Enemy 149
Slavery’s End? 161
Games People Play 171
Freedom's Tease 174
Another Way 178
Suggestions for Further Reading 181

7 Reconnecting 186
Boats and Trains 187
Organizing Black Labor 193
Faiths New and Renewed 195
Conceptualizing the Solutions 200
Blacks and Science 211
Efflorescence 215
Suggestions for Further Reading 222

PART III Empire’s Dismantling and the

Third Wave (since 1945) 227
8 Movement People 229
Freedom and Fire 231

Developments in the Caribbean, Latin America, and Europe 239



Cultural Innovations 244

Suggestions for Further Reading 258
9 Global Africa in the Era of Mandela and Obama 263
The Fight Against the Portuguese in Africa 266
Dismantling South African Apartheid 270
Further African Migration to the West 275
Suggestions for Further Reading 282
EPILOGUE 284
INDEX 287

COLOR PLATES CAN BE FOUND BETWEEN PAGES 144 AND 145



	001378140 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3



