Contents

LIST OF FIGURES	page xi
LIST OF MAPS	xiii
ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	XV
Introduction	I
PART I "Old" World Dimensions and the First Wave	7
1 Antiquity	9
Egypt	II
Egypt and the South	13
Nubian Ascendancy	14
Africans in the Graeco-Roman World	15
Suggestions for Further Reading	19
2 Africans and the Bible	21
Egypt and Nubia in the Bible	21
Africans and Origins	23
The Queen of Sheba	26
Beta Israel	28
The "Ethiopian" Eunuch and the Call to Christianity	29
Suggestions for Further Reading	31
3 Africans and the Islamic World	32
Golden Lands	33
Pilgrims and Scholars	37
The Enslaved	38
Iberia	43

India and Pakistan	47
Turkey and Iran	48
The Image of the African in the Islamic World	50
Slavery's Aftermath	55
Suggestions for Further Reading	57
PART II "New" World Realities and Diaspora's Second Wave (to 1945)	61
4 Transatlantic Moment and the Dawn of Modernity	63
Reconquista	65
Scope of the Trade	67
African Provenance	70
Belly of the Whale	78
Suggestions for Further Reading	87
5 Enslavement	90
Africans in Renaissance Europe	91
Enslavement in the Americas	94
Suggestions for Further Reading	119
6 Asserting the Right to Be	123
Armed Revolt and Autonomous Space	124
Everyday/way Resistance	136
Facing the Enemy	149
Slavery's End?	161
Games People Play Freedom's Tease	171
Another Way	174
Suggestions for Further Reading	178 181
7 Reconnecting	186
Boats and Trains	187
Organizing Black Labor	193
Faiths New and Renewed	195
Conceptualizing the Solutions	200
Blacks and Science	211
Efflorescence	215
Suggestions for Further Reading	222
PART III Empire's Dismantling and the	
Third Wave (since 1945)	227
, ·	441
8 Movement People	229
Freedom and Fire	231
Developments in the Caribbean, Latin America, and Europe	239

Cultural Innovations	244
Suggestions for Further Reading	258
9 Global Africa in the Era of Mandela and Obama	263
The Fight Against the Portuguese in Africa	266
Dismantling South African Apartheid	270
Further African Migration to the West	275
Suggestions for Further Reading	282
EPILOGUE	284
INDEX	287
COLOR PLATES CAN BE FOUND BETWEEN PAGES 144 AND 145	